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SUBJECT SUBJECT NAME
CODE

301 ENGLISH CORE

030 ECONOMICS

054 BUSINESS STUDIES

055 ACCOUNTANCY

083 COMPUTER SCIENCE

817 TYPOGRAPHY & COMPUTER
APPLICATION

500 WORK EXPERIENCE

502 HEALTH & PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

503 GENERAL STUDIES

URUITH RESULT: PASS
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Date of declaration of result : 13/05/2025

Note:

1. This data is accessed using DigiLocker.
2. This certificate is generated by DigiLocker (https://www.digilocker.gov.in) directly from concerned department Database.
3. This digitally signed document is valid as per IT Act.
4. To verify the print out of this certificate, download DigiLocker Android application from Play store and scan the QR code on the printed

certificate.

5. Result Legend:
N.E. - Not Eligible
N.R. - Not Registered
XXXX - Appeared for Improvement
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057
057
034
030
023
042

Powered by

DigiLocker

ABST - Absent
SJD - Subjudice

020
019
019
019
029
040

COMP - Compartment

TOTAL

077
076
053
049
052
082

TOTAL (IN WORDS) POSITIONAL

GRADE
SEVENTY SEVEN B2
SEVENTY SIX Bl
FIFTY THREE D1
FORTY NINE C2
FIFTY TWO D2
EIGHTY TWO C1
Bl
B1
Bl

R.W. - Result Withheld
UFM - Unfair Means
R.L. - Result Later
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